



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

AG - TP CLAIM
SURVEY : 24/03/22
LKK - STEVE

VEHICLE NO : SIX 2146 E

MODEL : KIA/SORENTO 2.4 A EX

WIP : 48609

Material	:	\$	<u>3,549.60</u>
Labour	:	\$	<u>3,740.00</u>
Sub-Total	:	\$	<u>7,289.60</u>
Less 2% Disc	:	\$	<u>—</u>
Less Excess	:	\$	<u>—</u>
Total	:	\$	<u>7,289.60</u>
GST 7%	:	\$	<u>510.27</u>
Grand Total	:	\$	<u>7,799.87</u>

Re-Finalise By/Date : Lanny on 27/04/22



REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS,
OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING



SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

REPAIR TOOK 09 WORKING DAYS + 2 days (wk.end)

* TP VEHICLE NO: SLN3122X

* claim loss of RENTAL

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 199405410K

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000 28/03/2022	Cust No/Name /Mr Syed Sufri Bin Syed Haron Reg No/Reg Date SJX2146E / 25/05/2010 Date In/Mileage 23/03/2022/ 220760 Chassis/Package KNAKU811MA5082782 Engine No G4KEAH714826 Make/Model KIA/SORENTO 2.4 A EX PREMIUM EDITION SR Colour/Trim IM / VA

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No			
LAX00000	Credit	27/04/2022/ 14:34	TLK	884 / Lauro Songcuan	48609			
Description of Goods / Services					Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000		REPLACE FRONT BUMPER & AFFECTED AREAS						400.00
E PNT98000		SPRAY PAINT ON FRONT BUMPER						350.00
E PNT88000		REPLACE REAR BUMPER & AFFECTED AREAS, REPAIR ON REAR RH FENDER						800.00
E PNT98000		SPRAY PAINT ON REAR BUMPER & REAR RH FENDER						700.00
E PNT88000		REMOVE & INSTALL REAR PARKING ASSIST						80.00
M SUNDRY		PERFORM RUST PREVENTION ON AFFECTED PORTIONS						40.00
A 54900099		CHECK WIRING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM						30.00
A 10028901		TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK ON ELECTRONIC CONTROL SYSTEM						120.00
M SUNDRY		SUNDRIES						20.00
S SPECIALISTJOB		SUPPLY FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME						50.00
E PNT88000		REMOVE & REFIT REAR AIRCON BLOWER & REAR COMPARTMENT SEAT → <i>Supp.</i>						400.00
E PNT88000		REPAIR REAR LAMP RH → <i>Supp.</i>						400.00
E PNT98000		SPRAY PAINT REAR LAMP RH → <i>Supp.</i>						350.00
X COVER-FR BUMPER UPR					1.00	677.00	20.00	541.60
X MOULDING-FRONT BUMPER A/INTAKE					1.00	27.00	20.00	21.60
X COVER-FR BUMPER,LWR					1.00	735.00	20.00	588.00
X COVER-BLANKING FRT FOG,RH					1.00	27.00	20.00	21.60
X ABSORBER-FRONT BUMPER ENERGY					1.00	106.00	20.00	84.80
X GRILLE ASSY-RADIATOR					1.00	348.00	20.00	278.40
X COVER-RR BUMPER					1.00	643.00	20.00	514.40

This is not an official tax invoice.
 This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 199405410K

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #09-16 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120 Contact No 64191000 28/03/2022	Cust No/Name /Mr Syed Sufri Bin Syed Haron Reg No/Reg Date SJX2146E / 25/05/2010 Date In/Mileage 23/03/2022/ 220760 Chassis/Package KNAKU811MA5082782 Engine No G4KEAH714826 Make/Model KIA/SORENTO 2.4 A EX PREMIUM EDITION SR Colour/Trim IM / VA

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No
LAX00000	Credit	27/04/2022/ 14:34	TLK	884 / Lauro Songcuan	48609

Description of Goods / Services	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
X LAMP ASSY-REAR FOG & R/REFL,RH	1.00	107.00	20.00	85.60
X MOULDING ASSY-RR BUMPER SIDE,R	1.00	152.00	20.00	121.60
X RAIL ASSY-REAR BUMPER	1.00	290.00	20.00	232.00
X GARNISH ASSY-QTR SIDE,RH	1.00	92.00	20.00	73.60
X BRACKET-RR BPR SIDE REINF,RH	1.00	26.00	20.00	20.80
X BRACKET ASSY-RR BUMPER SIDE,RH	1.00	42.00	20.00	33.60
X SENSOR ASSY-ULTRASONIC BWS	1.00	227.00	20.00	181.60
X REVET-BLIND	12.00	1.00	20.00	9.60
X HOLDER-BACK WARNING SYSTEM	3.00	1.00	20.00	2.40
X TUBE ASSY-OIL COOLER	1.00	161.00	20.00	128.80
X GUARD ASSY-REAR WHEEL MUD,RH	1.00	24.00	20.00	19.20
X BRACKET-RR,RH	1.00	30.00	20.00	24.00
X LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBINATION,RH	1.00	708.00	20.00	566.40

Z TEXT

TP CLAIM AIG - SLN3122X
 DOA: 07/03/2022
 SURVEY: STEVE 24/03/2022
 09 DAYS

Guarantee Your Warranty, Maintain with Cycle & Carriage!

Parts	3,549.60	Nett	7,289.60
Labour	3,630.00	7% GST on	510.27
Standard Menu	0.00		
Specialist Job	50.00		
Diagnostics Job	0.00		
Sundry/Others	60.00		
Total(w/o GST)	7,289.60	Total Payable	7,799.87

This is not an official tax invoice.
 This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

INSURANCE CO. : **AIG**

Supplementary For Registration No.: **SJX 2146 E**

		<u>Cost (\$)</u>
<u>Materials</u>		
1	Bracket Assy- RR Bumper Side, RH	42.00
2	Sensor Assy- Ultrasonic BWS	227.00
3	Revet- Blind (12 pcs)	12.00
4	Holder- Back Warning System (3 pcs)	3.00
5	Tube Assy- Oil Cooler	161.00
6	Guard Assy- Rear Wheel Mud, RH	24.00
7	Bracket- RR, RH	30.00
8	Lamp Assy- Rear Combination, RH	708.00
		<u>1,207.00</u>
20% Discount		<u>241.40</u>
		<u>965.60</u>
<u>Labour</u>		
1	Remove & Refit Rear Aircon Blower & Rear Compartment Seat	400.00
2	Repair Rear Lamp RH	400.00
3	Spray Paint Rear Lamp RH	350.00
		<u>1,150.00</u>
Labour & Materials		2,115.60
7% Gst		148.09
Total		<u>2,263.69</u>

Thank You.

Yours faithfully

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD

LARRY SONGCUAN
CUSTOMER SERVICE

TEL: 6568 4658

FAX : 6567 5258